Focused on your solution
Contactors
Relays
Motor Starters
2
STANDARD
CONTACTORS
 3 Pole Contactors Type K3

 Motor Starters Direct On Line
230 volt coil, without aux contacts
kW Description Order Code
4 KNBOX P1T10A230
5.5 KNBOX P1T18A230
400 volt coil, without aux contacts
kW Description Order Code
4 KNBOX P1T10A400
7.5 KNBOX P1T18A400
 DOL Motor Starters without Overloads in large Enclosures
230 volt coil, without aux contacts
kW Description Order Code
4 KNBOX M10D1A230..M